
WWW.XENIAGLOBAL.IT

INFORMATION MATERIAL IS INTENDED EXCLUSIVELY TO SPECIALIZED PERSONNEL. 
REPRODUCTION AND DIFFUSION PROHIBITED 
Copyright © 2023 All rights reserved - Xenia srl - Piazza della Repubblica, 28 - 20124 Milan Italy 

INGREDIENTS: 
>milk chocolate 
>milk proteins
>chocolate flavor paste 
>milk crisps 
>cocoa butter

Energy value

Fat
of which saturated
Carbohydrates  
of which sugars
of which polyoils  
Fibre  
Protein
Salt

Kcal
kJ

g
g
g
g
g
g
g
g

Nutritional value

Per 100g Per bar 35 g

Kcal
kJ

g
g
g
g
g
g
g
g

CODE
NL9931

CONTENT
7 bars/meals g 60 each
Total net quantity: 245 g

STORAGE METHOD
keep in a cool and dry place. 

PROTEIN
BAR
PROTEIN BAR WITH SWEETENER
Milk chocolate 

It contains POLYOLS. Excessive consumption can 
have laxative effects. It contains soy and soy products 
and milk and milk products. It may contain traces of nuts 
and peanuts.

Gluten free.

It is a product compatible with a ketogenic diet.
High protein content and low carbohydrate intake 
product.

457
1907

25
13
26
4,5
21
0,9
40

0,24

160
667

8,8
4,6
9,1
1,6
7,4

0
14

0,08


