

CODE

CONTENT

NL9931 7 bars/meals g 60 each Total net quantity: 245 g

INGREDIENTS:

>milk chocolate >milk proteins >chocolate flavor paste >milk crisps >cocoa butter

STORAGE METHOD

keep in a cool and dry place.

PROTEIN BAR

PROTEIN BAR WITH SWEETENER Milk chocolate

Nutritional value

	Per 100g		Per	Per bar 35 g	
Energy value	Kcal	457	Kcal	160	
	kJ	1907	kJ	667	
Fat	g	25	g	8,8	
of which saturated	g	13		4,6	
Carbohydrates	g	26	g	9,1	
of which sugars	g	4,5	g	1,6	
of which polyoils Fibre Protein	g g	21 0,9 40	g g	7,4 0 14	
Salt	g g	0,24	g g	0,08	

It contains POLYOLS. Excessive consumption can have laxative effects. It contains soy and soy products and milk and milk products. It may contain traces of nuts and peanuts.

Gluten free.

It is a product compatible with a ketogenic diet. High protein content and low carbohydrate intake product.

WWW.XENIAGLOBAL.IT









